
College Park Football 2023

Week Day Date Opponent Site H/A Time
SCR 1 Friday 18-Aug Montgomery Woodforest Stadium Home 7:00

1 Friday 25-Aug Cinco Ranch Rhodes Stadium Away 6:30
2 Thursday 31-Aug Klein Cain Woodforest Stadium Home 7:00
3 Thursday 7-Sep Grand Oaks* Woodforest Stadium Away 7:00
4 Friday 15-Sep Cleveland* Woodforest Stadium Home 7:00
5
6 Friday 29-Sep Caney Creek HS* Moorhead Stadium Away 7:00
7 Thursday 5-Oct Willis* Woodforest Stadium Home 7:00
8 Friday 13-Oct The Woodlands* Woodforest Stadium Away 7:00
9 Friday 20-Oct Oak Ridge* Woodforest Stadium Home 7:00

10 Friday 27-Oct New Caney* Randall Reed Stadium Away 7:00
11 Friday 3-Nov Conroe* Woodforest Stadium Home 7:00

Homecoming Parent Night *District Game

Week Day Date Opponent Site H/A Time
SCR 1 Friday 18-Aug Montgomery Woodforest Stadium Home 5:30

1 Thursday 24-Aug Cinco Ranch College Park HS Home 4:30/6:00
2 Wednesday 30-Aug Klein Cain Klein Cain HS Away 4:30/6:00
3 Wednesday 6-Sep Grand Oaks College Park HS Home 4:30/6:00
4 Thursday 14-Sep Cleveland Cleveland HS Away 5:00
5 Bye
6 Thursday 28-Sep Caney Creek HS College Park HS Home 4:30/6:00
7 Wednesday 4-Oct Willis Willis HS Away 4:30/6:00
8 Thursday 12-Oct The Woodlands College Park HS Home 4:30/6:00
9 Thursday 19-Oct Oak Ridge Oak Ridge HS Away 4:30/6:00

10 Thursday 26-Oct New Caney College Park HS Home 4:30/6:00
11 Thursday 2-Nov Conroe Conroe HS Away 4:30/6:00

Week Day Date Opponent Site H/A Time
SCR 1 Friday 18-Aug Montgomery Woodforest Stadium Home 4:30

1 Thursday 24-Aug Cinco Ranch Cinco Ranch HS Away 4:30/6:00
2 Wednesday 30-Aug Klein Cain College Park HS Home 4:30/6:00
3 Wednesday 6-Sep Grand Oaks Grand Oaks HS Away 4:30/6:00
4 Thursday 14-Sep Cleveland College Park HS Home 4:30/6:00
5 Bye
6 Thursday 28-Sep Caney Creek HS Caney Creek HS Away 4:30/6:00
7 Wednesday 4-Oct Willis College Park HS Home 4:30/6:00
8 Thursday 12-Oct The Woodlands The Woodlands HS Away 4:30/6:00
9 Thursday 19-Oct Oak Ridge College Park HS Home 4:30/6:00

10 Thursday 26-Oct New Caney New Caney HS Away 4:30/6:00
11 Thursday 2-Nov Conroe College Park HS Home 4:30/6:00

*sub varsity games subject to change Updated 5/2/23

Varsity

Junior Varsity   (Silver & Navy)

Freshman   (Silver & Navy)

Bye


